

Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Promoting the Research on the Revitalization of Rural Talents ——Take Music Talents as an Example" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Li Jia

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 11, Number 5, 2022



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.ajer.org



Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Promoting the Research on the Revitalization of Rural Talents ——Take Music Talents as an Example" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Quan Huiqi

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 11, Number 5, 2022



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.ajer.org



Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Promoting the Research on the Revitalization of Rural Talents ——Take Music Talents as an Example" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Wang Juanjuan

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 11, Number 5, 2022



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.ajer.org



Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Promoting the Research on the Revitalization of Rural Talents ——Take Music Talents as an Example" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Li Meizhuan

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 11, Number 5, 2022



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com





Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Promoting the Research on the Revitalization of Rural Talents ——Take Music Talents as an Example" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Zhang Yiting

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 11, Number 5, 2022



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com





Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Promoting the Research on the Revitalization of Rural Talents ——Take Music Talents as an Example" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Zhang Jinjie

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 11, Number 5, 2022



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.ajer.org



Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Promoting the Research on the Revitalization of Rural Talents ——Take Music Talents as an Example" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Qi Tin

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 11, Number 5, 2022



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com





Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Promoting the Research on the Revitalization of Rural Talents ——Take Music Talents as an Example" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Ren Xiaoyu

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 11, Number 5, 2022



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.ajer.org